) BOSCH

Bosch Serie 2 SMV2ITX18E noudepesumasin Taielikult
sisseehitatud 12 kohta E

Brand : Bosch

Product name : SMV2ITX18E

Product family: Serie 2

Product code: SMV2ITX18E

Bosch Serie 2 SMV2ITX18E. Seadme paigaldus: Taielikult sisseehitatud, Toote suurus: Taissuurus (60
cm), Juhtpaneeli varv: Must. Asetuste arv: 12 kohta, Miiraemissiooni klass: C, Mlratase: 48 dB.
Energiatéhususe klass: E, Veekulu tslkli kohta: 10,5 |, Energiatarve 100 tsikli kohta: 92 kWh. Laius: 598
mm, Sugavus: 550 mm, Kdrgus: 815 mm

Disain

Seadme paigaldus *
Toote suurus *
Juhtpaneeli varv
Sisseehitatud ekraan *
Sisseehitatud veepehmendaja
Peidetud kitteelement
Juhtme pikkus
Sisselasketoru pikkus
Valjalasketoru pikkus
Restide materjal
Toimimine

Muratase *
NOudepesuprogrammid *

Asetuste arv *
Pesuprogrammide arv *
Muraemissiooni klass *

Tsukli kestus *

Viitstardi taimer

Viitstart (maksimaalne)
AquaStop-funktsioon *
AquaSensor-funktsioon
Pooltdituvuse programm
Automaatne koormustuvastus

Taielikult sisseehitatud
Taissuurus (60 cm)
Must

J

J

J

1,75 m

1,65m

1,9m

Plast

48 dB

60min 65°C, Auto 45-65 °C, Eco 50

°C, Intensive 70°C, Eelloputus
12 kohta

5

C

240 min
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v

v
v
v

Ergonoomika

Eemaldatav Glaosa
Pérandavalgustuse indikaator
Jaakaja naidik

Sisetuli

Nutitelefoni kaughaldus

WiFi kontroll

Voimsus

Energiatohususe skaala
Energiatohususe klass *
Veekulu tsukli kohta *
Energiatarve 100 tsukli kohta *
Uhendatud koormus
AC-sisendpinge
AC-sisendsagedus

Vool

Kaal ja mootmed

Slgavus

Kérgus

Kaal

Slgavus avatud uksega
Paigalduskoha laius
Paigalduskoha stigavus
Paigalduskoha kérgus (max)
Laius *
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10,51

92 kWh
2400 W
220-240V
50-60 Hz
10A

550 mm
815 mm
30,9 kg
115cm
60 cm

55 cm

87,5cm
598 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 14-AUG-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



